MIAC Baseball Athletes of the Week

DATE
05/08/2023

05/08/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/17/2023

04/17/2023

04/10/2023

04/10/2023

04/03/2023

04/03/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/20/2023

03/20/2023

03/13/2023

03/13/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

02/27/2023

02/27/2023

ATHLETE

Adam Biewen
Chris Knowles

Mitch Casperson

Max Nyrop

Luke Siegle

Keenan Hodgkin

Jonah Smallfield

Andy Gravdahl
Sam Lavin
Bryce Novak

Brock Brumley

Evan Hammonds

Luke Siegle

Joe Becker
Max Sutter

Matthew Carlsen

Alex Rudquist
Ty Koehn
Parker Leipzig
Sam Lavin
Wyatt Rudolf

Max Nyrop

SPORT

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

SCHOOL

Gustavus Adolphus College
Gustavus Adolphus College
Gustavus Adolphus College
Saint John's University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Bethel University

Hamline University
Concordia College

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus College
St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Saint John's University
Bethel University

Bethel University
Concordia College

Bethel University

Hamline University

St. Olaf College

Saint John's University

Saint John's University

AWARD
Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week



