**MIAC Baseball Athletes of the Week** 

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
05/08/2023	Adam Biewen	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
05/08/2023	Chris Knowles	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
05/01/2023	Mitch Casperson	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
05/01/2023	Max Nyrop	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
04/24/2023	Luke Siegle	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
04/24/2023	Keenan Hodgkin	Baseball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
04/17/2023	Jonah Smallfield	Baseball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
04/17/2023	Andy Gravdahl	Baseball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
04/10/2023	Sam Lavin	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
04/10/2023	Bryce Novak	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
04/03/2023	Brock Brumley	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
04/03/2023	Evan Hammonds	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
03/27/2023	Luke Siegle	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
03/27/2023	Joe Becker	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
03/20/2023	Max Sutter	Baseball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
03/20/2023	Matthew Carlsen	Baseball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
03/13/2023	Alex Rudquist	Baseball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
03/13/2023	Ty Koehn	Baseball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
03/06/2023	Parker Leipzig	Baseball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
03/06/2023	Sam Lavin	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/27/2023	Wyatt Rudolf	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
02/27/2023	Max Nyrop	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
	•			•